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XVIIl MART LELLE MALESTUSJOOKS 2012

TD 1 ring
Greta Jaanson
Liisa Aunapuu
Triin Elbaus

PD 1 ring

Robin Rattasepp
Gunter-Sten Nurm
Robin Oomera
Armas Jlrgenson

TC 3ringi
Piret Mae
Anette Baum
Mona Kiitts
Katlin Strikholm
Katlin Kase

PC 3ringi

Vahur Mae

Markus Joonas Palu
Margus Kodasma
Tristan Lasn

Karl Metsaoru
Martin Rahuoja
Bertty Nurm

TB 3ringi

Liisa Raie
Karoline Liinekund
Jessika Scholz
Veera Huovinen
Mart Tolli

PB 6 ringi
Kermo Randmae
Mark-Felix Mumma
Reimo Otter
Kaspar Majas
Andres Reimann
Erik Amor

Kristo Vinogradov
Sander Seos
Marko Laius
Kristjan Aru
Jirgen Born
Andri Kaaremae

Ken-Henrik Kuudisiim

TA 6ringi
Nele Kiuts

2000 Péarnu SK
2000 Péarnu SK
2002 Parnu SK

2001 Péarnu SK
2001 Péarnu SK
2000 Péarnu SK
2000 Péarnu SK

1999 Audru

1998 Kalev aer.
1998 Parnu SK
1998 Parnu SK
1998 Parnu SK

1998

1999 Parnu SK
1998 Parnu SK
1998 Parnu SK
1999 Parnu SK
1998 Parnu SK
1999 Parnu SK

1996 Parnu SK
1997 Parnu SK
1996 Parnu SK
1996 Kalev

1997 Parnu SK

1996 Viljandi SK
1996 Kalev
1996 Parnu SK
1996 Kalev
1997 Parnu SK
1996 Parnu SK
1996 Parnu SK
1997 Parnu SK
1997 Kalev
1996 Kalev
1996 Kalev
1996 Parnu SK
1997 Parnu SK

1994 Parnu SK

5.55,0
6.49,0
8.03,0

5.48,0
5.54,0
7.01,0
10.16,0

16.46
18.25
21.11,0
22.12,0
23.20

14.14
16.36
18.01,0
19.28
19.56
21.45
28.29

20.57
21.22
22.38
23.09,0
2417

30.31
34.40
35.17
35.19
35.21
36.47
39.33
42.26
42.39
44.42
47 .51
diskf.
diskf.

43.51



AL~

A

o200 Nok~®N -

Naised 6 ringi
Kaisa Pajusalu
Anni Rava

Mari Kodasma
Pillerin Paukson

PA 10 ringi
Anderas Baum
Joosep Karlson
Rauno Merila

Andreas Linekund

Markus Ritson
Raando Aomere

Mehed 10 ringi
Tamor Bakhoff
Joosep Laos
Martin Tarkpea
Priit Talu

Lauri Onnik

Juri Leesmae
Indrek Onnik
Vallo-Peedu Lubi
Heiki Pruul

0.(5.) Arnold Sanglepp
1.(6.) Rannar Jantson

Mehis Mae
Jaanus Mae

1989 Kalev

1990 Parnu SK
1993 Péarnu SK
1992 Péarnu SK

1995 Kalev aer.
1995 Kalev aer.

1995 Péarnu SK
1995 Péarnu SK
1995 Péarnu SK
1995 Péarnu SK

1989 Parnu SK
1992 Kalev

1982 Kalev

1972 vabaklass
1990 Parnu SK
1946 vabaklass
1988 vabaklass
1964 vabaklass
1979 vabaklass
1992 Parnu SK
1993 Kalev aer
1987 vabaklass
1987 vabaklass

35.03
39.14
39.53
42.47

52.12,0
53.53
55.46
60.19
81.08
81.15

49.08
51.02
52.47
55.01
56.59
57.09
57.39
62.58
65.07
65.32
69.10
katk

katk



